(Requestor's Name)
<u></u>
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(222
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



2023 APR -3 PM 2:57

2023 APR -3 // III: 45

RECEIVED



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	04/03/2023
	Merritt Walker
Reference#	
	MAULDSLIE HOLDING COMPANY
✓ Article	es of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business
☐ Amer	dment
☐ Chan	ge of Agent
Reins	statement
☐ Conv	ersion
☐ Merg	er
☐ Disso	lution/Withdrawal
Fictit	ous Name
✓ Othe	CERTIFIED COPY OF THE FILING EVIDENCE
Authorized a	Amount: \$78.75
Signature: _	mw

F: 800.944.6607

F: +852.2682.9790

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Maul	dslie Holding Company				
30b3EC1	(PROPOSED CORPOR	NTE NAME - MUST INCL	<u>UDE ŠUFFIX</u>)		
Enclosed are an o	riginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:		
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee		☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED 3		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED 3		
FROM:	Sonia K. Lowe, Paralegal		3 PM 2:5		
		e (Printed or typed)	7		
2	200 Civic Center Drive, Suite 1200				
		Address			
(Columbus, Ohio 43215				
City, State & Zip					
(614) 598-3033				
_	Daytime 1	Telephone number	 		
d	evans@bakerlaw.com				
_	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report r	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	tion shall be: Mauldslie Holding Company		
	TPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is: 60 Southwood Drive	
Toronto, Ontario		Toronto, Ontario	
Canada M4E 2TP		Canada M4E 2TP	
	he corporation is organized is:	ness Corporation Act as it now exists or may hereafter	
be amended or supplem	ented. In furtherance of it corporate purpos	es, the Corporation shall have all of the general and	
specific powers and righ	hts granted to and conferred on a corporation	n by the Florida Business Corporation Act 2	
		PR	737) 1
	<u></u>	ω	, *
		THE PARTY OF THE P	ı j
ADDICT COLUMN	r.c.	57	
ARTICLE IV SHARI The number of shares of	1,000 stock is:		
· —	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address	60 Southwood Drive	Address:	
	Toronto, Ontario		
	Canada M4E 2TP		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
2			
			

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres		Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptabl	c) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.	-,
Address:	515 East Park Avenue, 2nd Floor	_
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and a	iddress of the Incorporator is:	.
Name:	Agnes Walkinshaw	
Address:	60 Southwood Drive	
	Toronto, Ontario, Canada M4E 2TP	
Effective date, i	EFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and ca	
Note: If the da the document's Having been na certificate, I am	e inserted in this block does not meet the applic effective date on the Department of State's recomed as registered agent to accept service of processing with and accept the appointment as reg	able statutory filing requirements, this date wil rds. ess for the above stated corporation at the place istered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Toular	Taylor Scay, Asst. Sec. on of Capitol Corporate Service	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a third degree f	
/s/ Agne	s Walkinshaw	03/29
Required Signa	ure/Incorporator	Date
	Agnes Walkinshaw	